General information about company

Scrip code 531137

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE503D01027

Name of the company

Gemstone Investments Ltd

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articu’a es/No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the‘Llsted Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of — 0 of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. archolding as a % of | of securities (1X)
Category Category of | Nos. Of paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares - .
shareholder | shareholders . . ? _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights
M equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = (IV)+ Total as a
(1) (1) ! SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As 0
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (V) % of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class % of
held (V) avno X eery Total (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 1 8000 8000 0.01 8000 8000 0.01
Group
B) Public 26019 74742000 74742000 99.99 74742000 74742000 | 99.99
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 26020 74750000 74750000 100 74750000 74750000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , I;}?mber of
No. Of asa % Number of 1 e:iresd
. assuming full | Lockedin [P o8¢ OF Sub-categorizati f sh:
No. Of Shares : gorization of shares
otherwise
No. of : conversion of | shares (XII)
Shares Shares Underlying convertible encumbered | Number of
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding " (XI111) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities (as a ’
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
1) . Outstanding . percentage of A -
1D convertible securities . sa As a % | dematerialized
ties Warrants and No. OF diluted share % of ° | form (XIV)
securt Xi : capital) (XI)= of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) (Xi) Warrant pital) (XI) No. | total | No.
Xg ants (VID+(X) As a (2) |Shares |(a) Shares category | category | category
(Xi) (@) % of o held Q) (i) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 0.01 8000
Group
B) Public 99.99 74243300 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(929 underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 74251300 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of fully No. Of No. Of Total nos. ()Shareholdmg asa | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of paid up Partly shares shares held 7o of total no. of
Category & Name of ) . paid-up . > shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . underlying (i) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity ’ as per SCRR, a0
(1) shares held shares Depqs1tory (IV)+H(V)+ 1957) (VI As a Total
(Iv) held (V) Receipts (VI) | (VI) % of (A+B+C2) gl(lass eg: Cl.aSS Total Voting
cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) undivided Family 1 8000 8000 0.01 8000 8000 0.01
Sub-Total (A)(1) 1 8000 8000 0.01 8000 8000 0.01
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 1 8000 8000 0.01 8000 8000 0.01
Promoter Group
(Ay=(A)(1)HA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Public sharcholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
Directors and their
relatives (excluding
(b) independent directors | 1 210000 210000 0.28 210000 210000 0.28
and nominee
directors)
Resident Individuals
@ holding nominal share | , 55, 38149062 38149062 | 51.04 38149062 38149062 | 51.04
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident Individuals
M holding nominal share | , , 14148972 14148972 | 18.93 14148972 14148972 | 18.93
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
@ g\fﬁlg“‘dem Indians | 46 707327 707327 | 095 707327 707327 | 0.95
) Bodies Corporate 35 19615427 19615427 | 26.24 19615427 19615427 | 26.24
(m) Any Other (specify) | 113 1911212 1911212 2.56 1911212 1911212 |2.56
Sub-Total (B)(4) 26019 74742000 74742000 [ 99.99 74742000 74742000 | 99.99
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 26019 74742000 74742000 [ 99.99 74742000 74742000 | 99.99
@+B3)HB)
“
C Table I'V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
;R)tal (A+BFC2 26020 74750000 74750000 | 100 74750000 74750000 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 26020 74750000 74750000 | 100 74750000 74750000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full | Number of pledged or Sub ation of sh

No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Lockedin | G e Number of ub-categorization of shares

Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XI) | o bered . l:Ji <hares

Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XIIT) q ty
Sr. - - I held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % Asa% foerr;: (XIV)

securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. of total No. | of total Sub- Sub- Sub-

(a) (VID+HX) As a % () Shares () |Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) (@ (if) (iii)
(b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 0.01 8000
Sub-Total (A) 0.01 3000
)
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 0.01 8000
Group (A)=(A)
(HHAD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(b) 0.28 210000 0 0 0
() 51.04 37655362 0 0 0
(h) 18.93 14148972 0 0 0
@) 0.95 707327 0 0 0
o 26.24 19610427 0 0 0
(m) 2.56 1911212 0 0 0
(S‘gb'TOtal ®) 99.99 74243300 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 99.99 74243300 0 0 0
BY2)+B)B)*
B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 74251300
Total (A+B+C 100 74251300

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

NIMESH P GANATRA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AICPG6923E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

8000

8000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV+ (VD

8000

8000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

8000

8000

Class eg:y

Total

8000

8000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.01

0.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.01

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized 8000
form (XIV)

8000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter




Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

MANOIJ JAVERI
STOCK BROKING
PVT LTD

BLOOMDALE
FINVEST PRIVATE
LIMITED

ASHIKA STOCK
BROKING LIMITED-
CLIENT COLLATERAL
ACCOUNT

RELIGARE
BROKING
LIMITED

LALITA
EXPORTS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

ARCADIA SHARE AND
STOCK BROKERS PVT
LTD-PROPRIETARY A/C

PAN (IT)

AAACMS216H

AAACB3459R

AACCAT7156Q

AAHCRS8454M

AAACL6795Q

AAACA4562G

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

815000

1059700

2062590

2784362

3940647

4155183

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

815000

1059700

2062590

2784362

3940647

4155183

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.09

1.42

2.76

3.72

5.27

5.56

Number of Voting Rights held in each clas

s of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

815000

1059700

2062590

2784362

3940647

4155183

Class eg:y

Total

815000

1059700

2062590

2784362

3940647

4155183

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.09

1.42

2.76

3.72

5.27

5.56

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XT)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.09

1.42

2.76

3.72

5.27

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)




Number of equity

shares held in 815000 1059700 2062590 2784362 3940647 4155183
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) |0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0 0 0




Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

14817482

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

14817482

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

19.82

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (I1X)

Class eg: X

14817482

Class eg:y

Total

14817482

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

19.82

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

19.82

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

14817482




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) [0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

ARVIND MULIJI
KARIYA

Paresh Mulji
Kariya

GIRISH REDDY
ALTHURU

RUCHI
MEHTA

MAHESH REDDY
ALTHURU

CHEVVU
SWAPNA

PAN (II)

AAEPK0468L

AAEPK0469M

AAKPAS613P

AROPM1974G

ABQPA4251IN

CDOPC7869L

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

750000

750000

825000

860000

1475000

2823681

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

750000

750000

825000

860000

1475000

2823681

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.1

1.15

1.97

3.78

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (I1X)

Class eg: X

750000

750000

825000

860000

1475000

2823681

Class eg:y

Total

750000

750000

825000

860000

1475000

2823681

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1

1

1.1

1.15

1.97

3.78

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.97

3.78

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

750000

750000

825000

860000

1475000

2823681




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) [0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

7483681

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

7483681

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (I1X)

Class eg: X

7483681

Class eg:y

Total

7483681

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

10.01

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

7483681




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) [0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

Category

LLP

Clearing Members

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

107

113

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

100000

518461

1292751

1911212

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

100000

518461

1292751

1911212

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.13

0.69

2.55

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (I1X)

Class eg: X

100000

518461

1292751

1911212

Class eg:y

Total

100000

518461

1292751

1911212

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.13

0.69

1.73

2.55

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.13

0.69

1.73

2.55

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of equity

sares held in 1100000 518461 1292751 1911212
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) [0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0







